
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2014; Name= BRANCH
BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201402210000
47980

02/21/2014
11:14:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES GEMINI
BUILDING CO
INC

Instr
#:20031027000
714080

201402210000
47990

02/21/2014
11:14:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SLEDGE
CYNTHIA M
MOORE

Instr
#:20040922000
522660

201402270000
53810

02/27/2014
02:04:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES COOK
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20120126000
030640

201403260000
84460

03/26/2014
10:51:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
ROXANNE

Instr
#:20100909000
293150

201403310000
88990

03/31/2014
10:45:24

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALERA 30
LLC

Instr
#:20080110000
014770

201404250001
24110

04/25/2014
03:35:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES REGISTER
MARK E

Legacy #:2002-
16775 Instr
#:20020410000
167751

201408210002
62020

08/21/2014
10:41:08

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL
RALPH E

Instr
#:20020806000
369940

201408210002
62030

08/21/2014
10:41:09

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL
RALPH E

Instr
#:20080421000
159720

201408210002
62040

08/21/2014
10:41:10

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHAPPELL
RALPH E

Instr
#:20040210000
068280

201409220002
97170

09/22/2014
03:37:58

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES IRWIN D
BRUCE

Instr
#:20131219000
486250

201410070003
13780

10/07/2014
08:09:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES ABDUL
MOHAMMAD
ALTAF

Instr
#:20111222000
388500

201410310003
44610

10/31/2014
02:17:47

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK A

Instr
#:20120911000
343460

201411210003
66370

11/21/2014
10:29:38

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES JEFFREYS
GAIL G

Instr
#:20120618000
213990

201401270000
24610

01/27/2014
10:05:05

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES LUDWIG
PETER A

Instr
#:20130219000
071020



201401130000
11810

01/13/2014
11:37:57

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES KING ANDREA
G

Instr
#:20070727000
350730

201403310000
89000

03/31/2014
10:45:25

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CALERA 30
LLC

Instr
#:20080110000
014740

201404040000
97890

04/04/2014
01:31:48

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES EVERRIDGE
BUILDERS INC

Instr
#:20090515000
183670

201404280001
25700

04/28/2014
11:55:29

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES SERVISS
JONATHAN
EDWARD

Instr
#:20110929000
288520

201404290001
27040

04/29/2014
12:50:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK A

Instr
#:20131218000
483480

201407020002
00940

07/02/2014
03:46:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20130118000
025520

201407020002
00930

07/02/2014
03:46:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CAHABA
MANAGEMEN
T LLC

Instr
#:20130118000
025530

201408130002
52440

08/13/2014
10:48:15

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES TOULIATOS
JOHN

Instr
#:20050728000
378650

201408200002
60610

08/20/2014
12:19:18

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHOO
CHUNTAEK T

Instr
#:20120514000
170030

201409030002
75650

09/03/2014
09:39:43

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CATERINICCH
IA FRANK D

Instr
#:20130613000
242270

201410140003
25310

10/14/2014
02:22:50

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES BEAUMONT
VILLAGE LLC

Instr
#:20140318000
074300

201412010003
76540

12/01/2014
01:09:13

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES HAMILTON
JAMES DAVID

Instr
#:20050502000
207770

201404290001
27030

04/29/2014
12:50:49

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES PADUCH
FRANK

Other:SEE
INST

201405020001
31230

05/02/2014
02:03:17

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor DEEDS LARK
JONATHAN

19 167 Instr
#:20140207000
035240

Lot#:145
Book:19
Pg:167
Sub:KENTWO
OD THIRD
ADDITION
PHASE TWO

201406050001
70060

06/05/2014
11:00:03

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor QUIT CLAIM
DEED

HENRY
TERRENCE

30 60 Lot#:4 Book:30
Pg:60
Sub:SAGINAW
COMMERCIAL
PARK PHASE
2 FINAL PLAT



201408150002
56310

08/15/2014
03:49:52

BRANCH
BANKING AND
TRUST
COMPANY

Grantor RELEASES CHURCH
WALTER J

Other:SEE
INST


