Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201402210000 47980	02/21/2014 11:14:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	GEMINI BUILDING CO INC					Instr #:20031027000 714080	
201402210000 47990	02/21/2014 11:14:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SLEDGE CYNTHIA M MOORE					Instr #:20040922000 522660	
201402270000 53810	02/27/2014 02:04:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	COOK ROXANNE					Instr #:20120126000 030640	
201403260000 34460	03/26/2014 10:51:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN ROXANNE					Instr #:20100909000 293150	
201403310000 88990	03/31/2014 10:45:24	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CALERA 30 LLC					Instr #:20080110000 014770	
201404250001 24110	04/25/2014 03:35:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	REGISTER MARK E					Legacy #:2002- 16775 Instr #:20020410000 167751	
201408210002 62020	08/21/2014 10:41:08	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL RALPH E					Instr #:20020806000 369940	
201408210002 62030	08/21/2014 10:41:09	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL RALPH E					Instr #:20080421000 159720	
201408210002 52040	08/21/2014 10:41:10	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAPPELL RALPH E					Instr #:20040210000 068280	
201409220002 97170	09/22/2014 03:37:58	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	IRWIN D BRUCE					Instr #:20131219000 486250	
201410070003 13780	10/07/2014 08:09:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	ABDUL MOHAMMAD ALTAF					Instr #:20111222000 388500	
201410310003 14610	10/31/2014 02:17:47	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK A					Instr #:20120911000 343460	
201411210003 66370	11/21/2014 10:29:38	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	JEFFREYS GAIL G					Instr #:20120618000 213990	
201401270000 24610	01/27/2014 10:05:05	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	LUDWIG PETER A					Instr #:20130219000 071020	

		T	I	1	T	T	T	1	T	1
201401130000 11810	01/13/2014 11:37:57	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	KING ANDREA G				Instr #:20070727000 350730	
201403310000 89000	03/31/2014 10:45:25	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CALERA 30 LLC				Instr #:20080110000 014740	
201404040000 97890	04/04/2014 01:31:48	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	EVERRIDGE BUILDERS INC				Instr #:20090515000 183670	
201404280001 25700	04/28/2014 11:55:29	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	SERVISS JONATHAN EDWARD				Instr #:20110929000 288520	
201404290001 27040	04/29/2014 12:50:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK A				Instr #:20131218000 483480	
201407020002 00940	07/02/2014 03:46:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA MANAGEMEN T LLC				Instr #:20130118000 025520	
201407020002 00930	07/02/2014 03:46:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CAHABA MANAGEMEN T LLC				Instr #:20130118000 025530	
201408130002 52440	08/13/2014 10:48:15	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	TOULIATOS JOHN				Instr #:20050728000 378650	
201408200002 60610	08/20/2014 12:19:18	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CHOO CHUNTAEK T				Instr #:20120514000 170030	
201409030002 75650	09/03/2014 09:39:43	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	CATERINICCH IA FRANK D				Instr #:20130613000 242270	
201410140003 25310	10/14/2014 02:22:50	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	BEAUMONT VILLAGE LLC				Instr #:20140318000 074300	
201412010003 76540	12/01/2014 01:09:13	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	HAMILTON JAMES DAVID				Instr #:20050502000 207770	
201404290001 27030	04/29/2014 12:50:49	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	RELEASES	PADUCH FRANK					Other:SEE INST
201405020001 31230	05/02/2014 02:03:17	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	DEEDS	LARK JONATHAN		19	167	Instr #:20140207000 035240	Lot#:145 Book:19 Pg:167 Sub:KENTWO OD THIRD ADDITION PHASE TWO
201406050001 70060	06/05/2014 11:00:03	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	Grantor	QUIT CLAIM DEED	HENRY TERRENCE		30	60		Lot#:4 Book:30 Pg:60 Sub:SAGINAW COMMERCIAL PARK PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT

03:49:52	BRANCH BANKING AND TRUST COMPANY	KELEASES	CHURCH WALTER J				Other:SEE INST
	OCIVII / IIVI					l	